PentuHru ®UOE omckux waxmatucrtoB Ha 1 aHBapsa 2010 ropa

Ne Name RATING
58 |MaHyeHko, Bnagnmup 2048
59 |MwumuHowsunn, Mepab 1852
60 |Mwuxannosckuin, Buktop 1991
61 |HesopoToB, Bopuc 1993
62 |[HukutuH, Butanun 2135
63 |Hosukos, Buktop 2070
64 |OxkcysaH, CamBen 2017
65 [Ocunos, KOpui 1627
66 |lMapkos, Bayecnas 2348
67 |[eTpeHko, AHapen 1825
68 |[MuHuruH, Bnagnmup 2050
69 |lMo3sgeesa, Onbra 2051
70 [MosgHsakos, Bnagnmup 2182
71 |lMo3sgHsakos, PomaH 2162
72 |MonunH, AnekcaHap 1701
73 |lMouenyes, Cepren 2016
74 [Mypto., AHgpen 2380
75 |CaBocTbsHOB, Nropb 2101
76 |CapoBHuuyk, Cepren 2193
77 |CanpsbirvH, iBaH 1784
78 |CenuH, Bnagumup 2345
79 |Centok, Muxann 1970
80 |CumonHoB, CtaHucnas 2347
81 |Ckokos, bopuc 2016
82 |CnwxeBckun, AnekcaHap 2446
83 |CmblkoBCKUK, MBaH 2541
84 |CocyHoB, Cepren 1729
85 |Crapocek, KOoHCTaHTUH 2493
86 |CtpwmxkadeHko, KOpun 2103
87 |Topep, AnekcaHap 2001
88 |Togep, deHunc 2198
89 |Tonkayes, Bnagumup 2015
90 |Tpery6os, Hukonan 2078
91 |TpydaHos, EBreHui 2171
92 |Ynsawes, AnekcaHgp 1942
93 |Ynswes, NMaBen 2272
94 |Ycaues, Cepren 1865
95 |dartees, AnekcaHap 1673
96 |®PeodpaHoB, AnekcaHgp 1790
97 [Xapnamos, Nropb 2110
98 |XacaHos, [hxamwen 1940
99 | XmxHsSK, Anekcen 2106
100 |Uanko, Bagnm 2029
101 |UpiraHos, Muxaun 2008
102 [Yaracos, Oner 1937
103 |YepnuHckuin, AnekcaHap 1939
104 [Wapos, ®egop 1985
105 |lLUnGaes Butanun 2148
106 |WkypkuH, Hukonan 2236
107 |Wepbakos, Bnagnmup 2432
108 [3npwkos, ViBaH 1764
109 |KOweHko, Bapsapa 2116
110

Ne Name RATING
1 |A6gynbmaHos, Mapat 2080
2 |A6gynbmaHoBa, AnbbuHa 1781
3 |ABgees, AnekcaHap 2246
4 |ApamcoH, Mappu 2075
5 |AgamcoH, KoHCTaHTUH 2161
6 |AHgpees, NaBen 2034
7 |ApTtembes, Bnagucnas 2229
8 |Apxunos, BaneHTuH 2074
9 |BabowwuH, Cepren 2143
10 |BapakuH, N'eHHagun 1924
11 |Bepesun, MNeTp 1730
12 |BeccoHoB KOHCTaHTUH 2155
13 |BoraTteHko, PomaH 1978
14 |Bora4kos, ropb 2347
15 |Bonuyk, Anekcen 2144
16 |[Bopwucos, Cepren M. 2038
17 |BpenTt, Hukonan 1993
18 [BypmakuH, EBrenni 2200
19 (Buepy, Bagum 1756
20 |BuHnuenko, Bnagumump 2235
21 |Butman, AHgpen 2005
22 |Bonkos, AnekcaHap 2160
23 |Bopsynb, Cepren 1955
24 |lanbT, Buktop 2159
25 |legbik, OAmutpuii 2280
26 |[onoBaHb, Uropb 2130
27 |daBbligeHko AHApen 2185
28 |Oeprayes, AnekcaHap 2032
29 |Oo6posonbckuin, MeHHagui 2056
30 |do6poHpasos, Oner 2117
31 |Oo6poHpaBoBa, VpnHa 1946
32 |Oyako, MNeHHaauin 1853
33 |EmenbsaHoB, AnekcaHap 2178
34 |Epwos, bopuc 1934
35 |3emepos, Bnagnmnp 2316
36 |3eH3epa, Anekcen 2139
37 |3ukyHoB, Bopuc 2203
38 |3ukyHoBa, Banepus 2061
39 |Kapabyt, Bnagnmmp 2089
40 |KacatkuH, NMaBen 2205
41 |Keact, N'eHHagun 2032
42 |[Kucnosa, BaneHtuHa 2084
43 [KoseHkos, Banepuii 2091
44 [Koanos, KoHCTaHTUH 2118
45 [Konoboga, dapbs 1982
46 |Kopoctenes, Hukonan 1893
47 |Kpusko, FOpwuii 2286
48 [KpusoHoros, HOpuii 2029
49 [Kpusowanko, AnekcaHgp 2056
50 |KyyartoBa, Hatanbs 2118
51 |Jlazapes Omutpuii 2086
52 |JlapnoHoB, AHaTonumn 2329
53 |JleB, Hukonan 1732
54 |JlepgoBckux, Bukrtop 1680
55 |lNybawos, Anekcen 2414
56 |JlyHra, Oner 1606
57 |Manyinos, AnekcaHap 2284




OueHku

BorauykoBa, AneHa
BarHep, Ceprei
YKmakuH, MiBaH
Kasakos, Ctanucrnas
Kucnos, Jleonng
KoHoBarnog, Opun
Ky3bmuH, PomaH
Jlywmkos, Anekcangp
MocotosHbin, Bnagumup
PaTywHbIn, [Mpuropun
PabuHuHa, Mapraputa
CaBwuHkoB, Oner
CekayeB, AHapen
Yenypko, EBreHun
YepenaHos, EBreHunn
CravH, AnekcaHap
MneTHéB, Hukuta
MupoLHn4yeHko, KOpwui
Mywakos, AHapen

2089
1851
1824
1767
1972
1999
1781
1870
1745
1807
1715
1192
1847
1936
1668
1842
1666
1798
1753



